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ISSUED BY:  Joseph J. Syta, Vice President, Controller and Treasurer, Rochester, New York  

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 1 (Cont'd) 

 

DELIVERY CHARGES: (Cont'd) 

LAMP CHARGE (Per Month): 

 
 

Lamp Size (1) 

 

 

Light 

Source 
Wattage 

 

 

Billing 

kW 

 

Per Unit 

Effective Date 

 

12/01/20 05/01/21 05/01/22 

 Light Emitting Diode (LED) – 

Cobra Head 

3,000 or 4,000 Kelvin 

      

 2000 Lumen 

3000 Lumen  

4500 Lumen  

6700 Lumen 

10000 Lumen  

15000 Lumen  

 

LED 

LED 

LED 

LED 

LED 

LED 

12-19 

20-29 

30-49 

50-69 

70-90 

111-133 

0.016 

0.025 

0.040 

0.060 

0.080 

0.122 

$2.20603 

$2.20603 

$2.20603 

$4.36252 

$5.46789 

$5.84188 

 

$2.27925 

$2.27925 

$2.27925 

$4.50732 

$5.64938 

$6.03579 

$2.34641 

$2.34641 

$2.34641 

$4.64012 

$5.81583 

$6.21363 

 Light Emitting Diode (LED) – 

Post Top 

      

 4500 Lumen 

 

LED 

 

30-49 

 

0.040 

 

$9.10951 

 

$9.41188 

 

$9.72428 

 

        

 Light Emitting Dioxide 

(LED)- Shoe Box 

6700 Lumen 

10000 Lumen  

 

 

LED 

LED 

 

 

50-69 

70-90 

 

 

0.060 

0.080 

 

 

$9.43345 

$9.43345 

 

$9.74657 

$9.74657 

 

$10.07008 

$10.07008 
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