Status: CANCELLED Received: 03/17/2021 Effective Date: 03/20/2021

Leaf No. 29.1 PSC No: 18 - Electricity Rochester Gas and Electric Corporation Revision: 4 Initial Effective Date: March 20, 2021

Issued in compliance with Order in Case No. 19-E-0380, dated November 19, 2020.

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 1 (Cont'd)

Superseding Revision: 3

DELIVERY CHARGES: (Cont'd) LAMP CHARGE (Per Month):

Lamp Size (1)	Light Source	Wattage	Billing kW	Per Unit Effective Date		
				12/01/20	05/01/21	05/01/22
Light Emitting Diode (LED) – Cobra Head 3,000 or 4,000 Kelvin 2000 Lumen 3000 Lumen 4500 Lumen 6700 Lumen 10000 Lumen	LED LED LED LED LED	12-19 20-29 30-49 50-69 70-90 111-133	0.016 0.025 0.040 0.060 0.080 0.122	\$2.20603 \$2.20603 \$2.20603 \$4.36252 \$5.46789 \$5.84188	\$2.27925 \$2.27925 \$2.27925 \$4.50732 \$5.64938 \$6.03579	\$2.34641 \$2.34641 \$2.34641 \$4.64012 \$5.81583 \$6.21363
Light Emitting Diode (LED) – Post Top 4500 Lumen	LED	30-49	0.040	\$9.10951	\$9.41188	\$9.72428
Light Emitting Dioxide (LED)- Shoe Box 6700 Lumen 10000 Lumen	LED LED	50-69 70-90	0.060 0.080	\$9.43345 \$9.43345	\$9.74657 \$9.74657	\$10.07008 \$10.07008